
Meetings: Wednesdays 10-10:45 am, PSC Conference Room, fifth floor McNeil Building

Sign up to share a proposal, give a practice talk, distribute and discuss a paper idea or paper in progress, or 
lead a discussion of a recent paper in the field.

Name Topic/Activity

Wednesday, September 14, 2016
Organizational 
meeting Planning for the year

Wednesday, September 21, 2016 Phoebe Ho Spencer proposal 

Wednesday, September 28, 2016
Cancelled--will be 
rescheduled 

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 Nathan M. Castillo
ICT for improving early literacy in multi-lingual settings: 
Evidence from South Africa

Wednesday, October 12, 2016 Ran Liu
Gender-math Stereotype and Students' aspiration in Math-
related Careers

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 No meeting

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 Natalie Young
Workshopping revisions to manuscript (R&R from Comparative 
Education Review)

Wednesday, November 2, 2016 David K. Kirui
Does Type of College Matter? Assessing the Impact of 
Attending For-Profit Colleges on Degree Attainment

Wednesday, November 9, 2016
Andrea Alvarado-
Urbina

Intercultural Practices and School Climate in a 
Multicultural Context: A Case Study of Two Schools in 
Arica, Chile

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 Yilin Chiang special time: 9:45-10:45. Practice job talk
Wednesday, November 23, 2016 No meeting--Thanksgiving and alternate teaching day

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Kieron Barclay
Intergenerational Effects of Birth Order on Educational 
Attainment

Wednesday, December 7, 2016 Phoebe Ho Manuscript/abstract discussion for ASA
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 Break--no meeting
Wednesday, December 21, 2016 Break--no meeting
Wednesday, December 28, 2016 Break--no meeting
Wednesday, January 4, 2017 Break--no meeting

Wednesday, January 11, 2017
Organizational 
meeting Welcome back; planning for the term

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 Fatima Zahra Farmer Education and Productivity in Rural Bangladesh 

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 Ran Liu

Does Privilege bring Gender Equality?
How Family Socioeconomic Status Impacts Aspiration, 
Stereotype, and Motivation in Mathematics

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 No meeting
Wednesday, February 8, 2017 No meeting

Wednesday, February 15, 2017

Hannes Schwandt, 
University of 
Zurich

special location: MCNEIL 110. The Lasting Legacy of 
Seasonal Influenza: In-utero Exposure and Labor Market 
Outcomes.

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 No meeting

Wednesday, March 1, 2017 Adira Fierro

special time and location: 3pm, Sociology Conference Room, 
first floor MCNB. CIES Practice talk: Parental Involvement 
in Mexico

Wednesday, March 8, 2017
Spring break--no 
meeting

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 Kennan Cepa Timing of Student Loans and College Completion

Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Visiting day--no 
regular meeting

special activity: 3pm Education and Inequality Workshop 
visiting day reception for prospective students; usual 
location.  All are welcome to come for refreshments and 
conversation with prospective students.

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 Natalie Young After-school Activities as Emerging Class Strategy in China

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 Ji Eun Park
 Understanding Non-cognitive skills: A Social Network 
Perspective

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 Cancelled Cancelled

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 Ran Liu

Gender-Math stereotypes, Biased Self-Assessment, and 
Aspirations in Science and Engineering: Gender Gaps Among 
Early Adolescents in China (help with R&R)
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